
Car#: 1

Racer: Easton V.

Blue FlameAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2489 6217.7511

4 2.2409 5218.5362

2 2.2398 4218.6483

3 2.2409 3218.53114

6 2.2458 5218.05135

5 2.2689 4215.83146

3 2.2409 5218.53187

6 2.2549 5217.17208

4 2.2349 5219.12249

2 2.2528 5217.372610

5 2.2578 6216.892811

1 2.2829 5214.513112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2508

2.2349

2.2829

4.83

3

6

217.58

214.51

219.12

0.0139 1.3358Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Paxton P.

Devil DiggerAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2059 5222.0011

1 2.2088 5221.7022

5 2.2068 3221.9193

6 2.2179 5220.79104

4 2.1969 2222.91125

3 2.1968 5222.92166

5 2.1999 1222.60177

2 2.1998 3222.61198

6 2.2089 5221.69219

3 2.2008 3222.512310

4 2.2018 2222.412611

1 2.2028 5222.313012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2039

2.1968

2.2179

3.67

1

5

222.20

220.79

222.92

0.0061 0.6124Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Lucas K.

Swiftly RedAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2568 6216.9921

5 2.2519 5217.4652

3 2.2598 5216.7083

4 2.2449 4218.14114

1 2.2638 6216.32135

6 2.2749 6215.26156

4 2.2609 6216.60177

6 2.2689 5215.83198

1 2.2689 5215.83239

5 2.2779 6214.982710

3 2.2928 6213.582911

2 2.3068 6212.293112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2690

2.2449

2.3068

5.50

4

6

215.83

212.29

218.14

0.0173 1.6396Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: America B.

Miss AmericaAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1759 2225.0611

5 2.1838 2224.2462

6 2.1859 3224.0373

1 2.1898 3223.63104

2 2.1818 1224.45135

4 2.1789 2224.75166

3 2.1789 1224.75217

5 2.1868 1223.93238

6 2.1838 2224.24249

1 2.1868 2223.932710

2 2.1778 1224.862811

4 2.1758 1225.073012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1822

2.1758

2.1898

1.75

1

3

224.41

223.63

225.07

0.0047 0.4829Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Liberty B.

Black BulletAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2008 3222.5121

6 2.1999 4222.6042

4 2.1978 1222.8183

2 2.1999 4222.60104

5 2.2039 3222.20125

1 2.2068 3221.91156

3 2.2039 2222.20177

5 2.2029 4222.30228

6 2.2078 4221.80239

1 2.2129 3221.292610

2 2.2039 4222.202911

4 2.1998 3222.613212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2034

2.1978

2.2129

3.17

1

4

222.25

221.29

222.81

0.0042 0.4270Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Kai W.

ZeroAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1909 3223.5211

6 2.2158 3221.0032

1 2.2109 4221.4973

5 2.2058 2222.01114

3 2.2019 3222.40135

2 2.1988 2222.71156

1 2.2129 4221.29177

4 2.2169 5220.89228

2 2.2148 3221.10249

3 2.1938 3223.222710

6 2.1959 3223.012911

5 2.1968 4222.923012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2046

2.1909

2.2169

3.25

2

5

222.13

220.89

223.52

0.0094 0.9503Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Tabitha H.

Pink LightingAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1778 1224.8621

1 2.1819 1224.4442

2 2.1768 2224.9673

3 2.1728 1225.38104

6 2.1749 1225.16145

5 2.1758 1225.07166

2 2.1729 1225.37187

5 2.1798 2224.65218

3 2.1738 1225.27249

4 2.1729 1225.372710

1 2.1768 1224.962911

6 2.1779 2224.853112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1762

2.1728

2.1819

1.25

1

2

225.03

224.44

225.38

0.0029 0.3005Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Luca H.

The Pinewood DerbyAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2308 4219.5231

2 2.2099 5221.5942

5 2.2109 3221.4983

6 2.2168 4220.9094

4 2.1959 2223.01135

3 2.2069 4221.90156

6 2.2109 3221.49177

5 2.2039 3222.20208

3 2.1988 3222.71229

4 2.1979 4222.802510

2 2.1989 5222.702711

1 2.1979 2222.803212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2066

2.1959

2.2308

3.50

2

5

221.93

219.52

223.01

0.0101 1.0147Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Kyson C.

24 Carat TwinkieAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1909 2223.5221

3 2.1968 3222.9242

6 2.1888 3223.7363

1 2.1919 2223.4194

2 2.1909 3223.52145

4 2.1929 1223.31156

5 2.1879 2223.82187

3 2.1959 2223.01208

6 2.1889 2223.72229

1 2.1948 3223.122510

2 2.1868 2223.933011

4 2.1878 3223.833112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1912

2.1868

2.1968

2.33

1

3

223.49

222.92

223.93

0.0033 0.3386Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Tanner B.

Lightning BoltAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2388 5218.7331

1 2.2319 3219.4152

4 2.2288 5219.7173

2 2.2279 5219.8094

6 2.2359 4219.02125

5 2.2218 4220.41136

2 2.2298 5219.62177

1 2.2308 4219.52188

5 2.2459 5218.04259

6 2.2349 4219.122610

4 2.2279 5219.802811

3 2.2298 5219.623212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2320

2.2218

2.2459

4.50

3

5

219.40

218.04

220.41

0.0062 0.6082Std Dev: 



Car#: 92

Racer: Wyatt M.

Apollo's RideAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2288 6219.7141

2 2.2518 4217.4752

1 2.2679 6215.9363

5 2.2538 6217.28104

6 2.2488 5217.76115

3 2.2768 5215.08146

1 2.2478 4217.86197

2 2.2509 4217.56208

5 2.2608 6216.60249

6 2.2558 6217.092510

4 2.2509 5217.562911

3 2.2279 4219.803112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2518

2.2279

2.2768

5.08

4

6

217.48

215.08

219.80

0.0139 1.3389Std Dev: 



Car#: 94

Racer: Wayne M.

Rasta RocketAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2458 6218.0531

2 2.2398 4218.6462

3 2.2509 6217.5693

1 2.2499 5217.65124

5 2.2339 5219.21155

6 2.2349 6219.12166

6 2.2298 3219.62187

5 2.2729 6215.45198

4 2.2238 6220.21219

1 2.2278 4219.812410

3 2.2188 4220.712811

2 2.2278 4219.813212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2380

2.2188

2.2729

4.92

3

6

218.82

215.45

220.71

0.0150 1.4549Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Levi V.

Tiger StripeAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2778 6214.9951

5 2.2699 6215.7472

6 2.2989 6213.0283

1 2.2909 6213.76114

2 2.3078 6212.19125

4 2.2839 6214.41146

4 2.2918 6213.68187

1 2.2889 6213.95208

2 2.3059 6212.37239

3 2.2859 6214.232610

6 2.2999 6212.923011

5 2.3018 6212.753212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2920

2.2699

2.3078

6.00

6

6

213.67

212.19

215.74

0.0115 1.0739Std Dev: 



Car#: 110

Racer: Emily F.

Starry NightAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2028 4222.3111

5 2.1868 2223.9342

3 2.1799 1224.6463

4 2.1779 1224.8594

2 2.1859 1224.03115

1 2.1879 3223.82166

3 2.1989 2222.70197

1 2.1939 4223.21218

4 2.1908 2223.53239

2 2.1899 2223.622510

6 2.1919 3223.412811

5 2.1909 2223.522912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1898

2.1779

2.2028

2.25

1

4

223.63

222.31

224.85

0.0070 0.7166Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Caleb J.

Black DeathAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1618 1226.5211

2 2.1639 1226.3032

6 2.1708 1225.5953

3 2.1709 1225.5774

4 2.1738 2225.27105

1 2.1808 2224.55146

4 2.1649 1226.20197

2 2.1758 1225.07228

3 2.1739 1225.26259

1 2.1808 2224.552810

5 2.1719 1225.473111

6 2.1759 1225.063212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1721

2.1618

2.1808

1.25

1

2

225.45

224.55

226.52

0.0061 0.6360Std Dev: 



Car#: 1000

Racer: Everett P.

SokaAmericanFork

11/30/2023

Car Statistics

Group: AmericanFork

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2019 4222.4021

5 2.2069 2221.9032

4 2.1808 2224.5553

1 2.1989 2222.7084

3 2.1909 1223.52125

2 2.1909 4223.52166

4 2.1938 1223.22207

2 2.1919 3223.41218

1 2.2029 4222.30229

5 2.2008 1222.512610

6 2.1968 4222.922711

3 2.1919 3223.413012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1957

2.1808

2.2069

2.58

1

4

223.03

221.90

224.55

0.0071 0.7207Std Dev: 


